
larch 12, 2009 COUNTYOFSONOMADDP 
1300 Codd/ngtown Center 

Santa ~os81 CA 95401 

Clsss/Group Schedule 
I 

Client#·I I Case#SCR-i 
Assigned To Group 63G 

Activi!l'_ lnstrudor Date Day Time Room Attended 
:due a t;i.oGROUP PROCESS 6. Bill. Ka dell 03/20/2009 Fricteiy 05,30 PM A -East 

iroup GROUP PROCESS 6. Bil.l Ka dell 03/26/2009 Thursday 06,00 PM GUERNEV 

sducatioGROUP PROCESS 6.Bill Kactell 03/27/2009 Friday 05,30 PM A -East 

;ou:n.sel Coune:il:lling - 6. B.Ul Kadell 04/02/2009 Thursday 07,15 PM 

~duc~tioGROUF PROCESS 6.Bill Ka dell 01/03/2009 Fr1day 05,30 PM I\ ~East 

:iroup GROUP PROCESS 6 .Bill Kadell 01/09/2009 Thur.sduy 06,00 PM GUF.:RNEV 

~ducatioGROUP PROCESS 6. Bill Kade.ll 01/10/2009 Friday os,30 PM l\ -8$1:S't 

:ounsel Coun:5"eling - 15-Bill Kadel,l. 04/16/2009 Thur.sd.r;,y 07,15 PM 

Sdl)CatioGROUP J?ROCESS 6.Bill Ko dell 04/1.7 /2009 Friday 05:30 PM 1l, -E~3t 

:;roup GROdP PROCESS 6.Bill KadeU 04/23/2009 Thur::iday 06,00 PM GUt,B.NE:V 

E.ducatioGROUP PROC'.li',SS 6 .Bill Kadell 04/24/2009 Friday 05:30 PM A -Ea.st 

:ounsel Counseling - 6 .Bil:L Ka dell 04/30/2009 Thurs clay 07,:LS PM 

:::.roup GROUP PROCESS 6. Bi.J.J. Kadell. 05/07/2009 !hur.,dey 06:00 PM GUERNEV 

counsel counseling - 6.aill Rndell 05/14/2009 Thur.sday 07,15 PM 
Gr.cup GROUP PROCESS 6.Bil.1, Kadel I 05/21/2009 Thursday 06:00 FM GUERNEV 
co,1nsel couns~ling - 6.Bil.1 Kadell 05/28/2009 'J:hursday 07,15 PM 

Group GROUP PROCESS 6.Bill Kadi::11 06/04/2009 Thursday 06,00 PM GUERNEV 
Counsel Counseling - 6,Bill Kadel). 06/11/2009 Thursday 07:15 PM 
G:toup GROUP PROCESS 6.an1 KadeU 06/19/2009 Thursday 06:00 )?M GUERNEV 
Counsel counseling - 6.Bill Ka dell 06/25/2009 Thursday 07:15 PM 

Group GROUP PROCESS 6 .Bill Kadell 07/02/2009 Thursday 06:00 l?~ GUERNBV 
CounseJ. Counseling - 6.Bill Kadel! 07/09/2009 Thursday 07:15 PM 
Group GROUP PROCESS 6 .:Sill KadeH 07/16/2009 Thursday 06,00 PM GUERNtV 
Counsel couns~ling - 6 .. Bi.11 KadeH 07/23/2009 Thursday 07 '15 PM 

Group GROUP PROCESS 6. Bill Ka.dell 07/30/2009 Thursday 06,00 PM GUtRNEV 
Counsel CounBeling - 6 .Bill Kadell 08/06/2009 Thursday 07,15 PM 
Group GROUP PROCESS 6.Bill Kactell 08/13/2009 Thursday 06,00 PM GUERNEV 
counsel Counseling - 6. Bill Kadell 08/20/2009 Thursday 07,15 PM 
Group GROUP PROCF,SS 6.Bill Ka.dell 08/27/2009 Thursday 06,00 PM GUERNISV 
Coun.l;lel counseling - 6.Bil.l Radell 09/03/2009 Thursday 07,15 PM 
Group GROUP PROC.ESS 6. Bil.1 Ka dell 09/10/2009 Thursday 06,00 PM GUERNEV 
Counsel counseling - 6.Bill Kadell 09/17/2009 Thur.sdoy 07:15 PM 
Group GROUP PROCESS 6.Bill Ka.dell 09/21/2009 rn.ursday 06:00 !?M; GUERNEV 
Counsel Counsel.i.ng - 6.BiU KAdell 10/01/2009 Thu,rsday 07: 15 PM 
Group GROUP PROCESS 6.8iU Rll.dell 10/08/2009 Thursday 06,00 PM GUERNEV 
counsel. Counseling - 6.Bill Kadel! 10/15/2009 Thursday 07,15 PM 
Group GROUP PROCESS 6.Bill KadeJ.J. 10/22/2009 Thursday 06,00 PM GG'ERNEV 
Counsel Coun.selLng - 6 .Bill Kade),], 10/29/2009 Thursday 07, l.5 PM 
Group GROOP PROCESS 6.Bill Radell 11/05/2009 Thursday 06,00 PM G!JERNEV 
Counsel counseling - 6.Bill l(adell 11/12/2009 Thursday 07:15 PM 
Group GROUP. PROCESS 6.Bi11 R:adell 11/19/2009 Thursday 06:00 PM GUERNEV 
Group GROUP PROCESS 6.Bill T:tadell 12/03/2009 Thursday 06,00 PM GUERNE.V 
Coun3eJ. co,1nsQling - 6.BiU Kadi:!ll 12/10/2009 1'hursday 07:15 PM 
Group GROUP PROCtr.SS 6.Btll Rr.1dell 12/17/2009 Thursday 06: 00 PM GUERN8V

0 

Counsel Counselinq - 6.Bill !<D.dGll 12/21/2009 Thu:csd.ay 07: 15 PM 
Group GROUP PROCESS 6.Bill Kadell 12/31/2009 Thursday 06,00 PM GUERNEV 
Counsel Counseling - 6.Bill Kadell 01/07/2010 Thursday 07,15 PM 
Group GROUP PROCESS 6.Bill Kactell Dl/14/2010 Thursday 06:00 PN GUERNEV 

----------



Maren 11, 1uu~ 

Activity 
counsel Counseling -

:;roup GROUP PROCESS 
:ounsel Counseling -

;roup GROUP PROCE:SS 

:::ounsel Coun~eling -
;roup GROUP PROCESS 
:;ounsel Counseling -
;x:oup GROUP PROCESS 

;ounsel counseling -
;ounsel counseling -

COUNTY OF SONOMA DDP 
1300 Oodd;rtgtown CenfBr 

Santa Rosa, CA 95401 

Class/Group Schedule 

Client #·f Case#SCR-! 
Assigned To Group 630 

Instructor Date 
6.Bill Ka,dell 01/Zl/2010 
6.Bill Ka dell 01/26/2010 
6.BU). Ka dell 02/04/2010 
6.Bill Kade.1.l. 02/ll/2010 

6 .Bill Radell 02/18/2010 
6.Bill Ka dell 02/25/2010 
6.B111 Ka dell 03/04/2010 
6.Bill KadeJ.l 03/11/2010 

6. Bill Kad.el.l 03/18/2010 
6. Bill Ka dell 04/01/2010 

-·------ -·--·--------- ------

Day Time Room Attended 
Thursday 07:15 PM 
Thursday 06:00 PM GUERNEV 
:rnurSday 07:15 PM 
Thursday 06:00 PM GllERNEV 

Thur!Vld'3y 07:15 PM 
Thursday 06:00 PM r;uERNE:V 

Thursday 07: 15 PM 
Thursday 06:00 PM GUERNEV 
Thu:r:sday 07:15 rM 
Thursday 07:15 P.~ 

kber:c-y 




